GPE Engineering Contractors

13117 NW 107 Ave, Bay 1 Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018 USA

To:	City Of Fort Lauderdale Public Works Department	Contact:	Elkin Diaz
Address:	100 North Andrews Avenue	Phone:	(954) 828-6539
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	Fax:	(954) 828-5772
Project Name:	Project # 11780G Annual Storm Drainage Ft Lauderdale	Bid Number:	GPE No 2012-0160
Project Location:	SW 13th Street & SW 8th Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, FL	Bid Date:	11/15/2012

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
01(a)	Mobilization And Demobilization	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
03(a)	Open Cut (trenched) Solid HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches	200	LF	\$26.66	\$5,332.00
7(b)	USP 3-4.0	2	EACH	\$2,142.05	\$4,284.10
8(a)	USF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	2	EACH	\$628.30	\$1,256.60
10(a)	Relay 6-inch Sanitary Sewer Lateral	1	EACH	\$720.65	\$720.65
12(a)	Relay 4-inch Or 6-inch C-900 Water Service Lateral	1	EACH	\$805.16	\$805.16
14(a)	Saw Cut Existing Asphalt, Concrete Curbing, Driveways & Paver Blocks	50	LF	\$5.17	\$258.50
15(a)	4-inches Sidewalk	75	SF	\$4.24	\$318.00
17(d)	12-inches Limerock Base	28	SY	\$17.77	\$497.56
18(d)	Concrete Valley Gutter	244	LF	\$17.67	\$4,311.48
20(a)	Asphalt Removal & Disposal	553	SY	\$2.20	\$1,216.60
21(a)	Regrade Existing Limerock Base	608	SY	\$4.15	\$2,523.20
22(a)	1 1/2-inch Thick Asphaltic Concrete Surface Type S-I Or S-III	553	SY	\$11.50	\$6,359.50
23(a)	Bahia Sod	4,923	SY	\$3.81	\$18,756.63
25(c)	Construct Swale Per Detail P2-1	4,923	SY	\$7.00	\$34,461.00
32(b)	12-inch Pipe Structure Core Drill	1	EACH	\$432.45	\$432.45

Total Bid Price:

\$84,033.43

CONFIRMED:			
GPE Engineering Contractors			
Authorized Signature: Estimator: Antonio Reyes (305) 828-5307 tony@gpeeng.com			

Page 1 of 1